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2 messages

Chaitali Brahma <registrar@cit.ac.in> 18 July 2018 at 18:23
To: Sudip Talukdar <staluk@iitg.ernet.in>, "T. Jagat. Singh" <jagat@iitg.ernet.in>, Amarendra Goswami
<agoswami666@gmail.com>, "Dr. Monomoy Goswami (CE Dept.)" <m.goswami@cit.ac.in>, Robinson Muchahari
<rmuchahari@gmail.com>, robinmuchahary@yahoo.com
Cc: "Prof. Debkumar Chakrabarti" <director@cit.ac.in>, chaitali@cit.ac.in, Praveen Kumar <pkumar@cit.ac.in>

Respected Sir,

I would like to request you to go through the attached file that has been specially made as proposal for FC and BoG
of Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar for kind consideration.

This proposal has already been submitted to the MHRD as per their requirement on urgent basis for fund approval for
next 03 (three) financial years. This proposal is being placed as 21st BWC Meeting Agenda by circulation. The detail
estimate will be prepared accordingly later on as proposed budget estimate herein.

Kindly give your comments/ recommendation by 20th July 2018 as a response to this email. This will be presented in
FC/ BoG to be held on 25th July 2018 at MHRD, New Delhi.

With regards,

Mr. Nayan M. Talukdar,
Asst. Engineer (Electrical)
Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar.

on behalf of -
(Ms. Chaitali Brahma)
Registrar, Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar.
Balagaon, PO & Dist - Kokrajhar, BTAD, 
Assam, Pin - 783370
Phone: 03661-277143, 
email: registrar@cit.ac.in
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Amarendra Goswami <agoswami666@gmail.com> 21 July 2018 at 12:25
To: Chaitali Brahma <registrar@cit.ac.in>

Dear Mrs Brahma,
The proposal for fund requirement for next three years may be recommended for approval of the FC & the BOG.
With regards,
A. Goswami
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